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26. SCHWIMMEN um den RhonEnergie DOMPFAFF-POKAL
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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

200m Lagen Manner Finale

Bahnrekord

Offene Wertung

1.
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Jan-Philip Glania
00:26,40 00:55,94
Michael Stéhner
00:27,00 00:59,17
Timo Zwiesigk
00:26,51 00:58,03
Robin Mller
00:28,14 01:03,26
Robin Steiner
00:28,58 01:02,98
Kjetil Langauer
00:30,36 01:05,67
Simon Keller
00:29,43 01:04,63
Alessio Attanasio
00:29,89 01:06,88

01:59,22 Christian Keller

01:32,61

01:34,54

01:34,44

01:42,11

01:42,74

01:44,15

01:43,38

01:45,54

1988
02:01,08

1995
02:02,49

1995
02:05,28

1996
02:12,06

1995
02:12,26

1998
02:14,29

1995
02:14,65

1997
02:19,27

SG Frankfurt

Aqua Berlin
Berliner TSC

Aqua Berlin
Schwimmklub Bern
Schwimmklub Bern
Schwimmklub Bern

Schwimmklub Bern

SG Essen

02:01,08
02:02,49
02:05,28
02:12,06
02:12,26
02:14,29
02:14,65
02:19,27
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